Bank IFSC

ICIC0002390

Bank Account

239001528335
UAN

101470979556
PF Number

PUPUN03091370000010776
PAN Number

DBJPS2913H

Actual Payable Days

31.0
Total Working Days

31.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.0
Days Payable

31

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 67,274.00

Net Salary in words
Sixty Seven Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy Four Rupees 
only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 29,996.00

HRA 11,998.00

Special Allowance 23,796.00

Travel Reimbursement (LTA) 1,500.00

Petrol Reimbursement 2,000.00

Telephone Reimbursement 1,000.00

Health Club 2,000.00